GALAXY Millennium™ II Controller
Data Sheet
January 2008
Capable of controlling and monitoring as
many as 64 rectifiers, the GALAXY
MILLENNIUM II Controller simplifies the
administration and surveillance
associated with power plants and auxiliary

Lineage Power 7
Specifications
Ordering Information
Related Product Literature
Electrical and Environmental
Operating Voltage ±24 Vdc, -48 Vdc (Range: 18 to 60 Vdc)
Input Power 36W (depending on options)
Operating Temperature -40 to 75 °C (-40 to 167 °F)
Storage Temperature -40 to 75 °C (-40 to 167 °F)
Physical Specifications  9.24 in. H, 20.76 in. W, 2.14 in. D
Display 8-line by 40-character backlit LCD
Cabinet Mounting Requirements Door mounted
Safety / Standards Compliance
Electrostatic Discharge IEC 801-2 level 2, 4, 5
Radiated Emissions FCC Class B, CISPR 22 level B
Safety UL Unlisted Component as Part of GPS Power System
NEBs Level 3 Tested and Complaint with Galaxy Power Systems
For complete ordering information, please contact your Lineage Power sales representative.
Data Sheet Document Number
WP-93497 AC Interface Units for the Galaxy Controller DS03-028
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 4812/24 DS03-031
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 2424/30 DS03-043
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 4848/100 DS03-044
Galaxy Millennium Controller Intelligent Options DS03-025
DC Distribution and Battery Connections DS03-061
LINEAGE POWER
World Wide Headquarters
3000 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA